
ALTERNATIVE QURANTINE PACKAGE
ONE NIGHT SHA+ PACKAGE WITH TEST & PICK UP
(SINGLE OCCUPANCY)

CITY VIEW
NO BALCONY 

CITY WITH BALCONY 

POOL VIEW WITH
BALCONY 

EXECUTIVE SUITE
(CONNECTING ROOM)

 4,500 THB 

4,800 THB 

5,000 THB 

5,900 THB

 4,900 THB 

5,200 THB 

5,400 THB 

6,300 THB

1,500 THB 

1,700 THB 

1,900 THB 

2,400 THB

1,000 THB 

1,300 THB 

1,500 THB 

1,900 THB

Additional person (Room Sharing)
 • Room Only (1 Test + One Way Airport Pick up) – 2,200 THB
 • Room with 3 Meals (1 Test + One Way Airport Pick up) – 2,800 THB
 • Additional Nights – 250 THB

FOR INFORMATION & RESERVATION
E-mail : marcom@citrusgrandepattaya.com

ROOM TYPE
ROOM ONLY

(1 Test + One Way
Airport Pick up

ROOM WITH 3 MEALS
(1 Test + One Way

Airport Pick up

ADDITONAL
NIGHTS

(Room with
Breakfast)

ADDITONAL
NIGHTS
(Room
Only)


