

PATTAYA



รงแยาบาลวิการาม





ALTERNATIVE QURANTINE PACKAGE ONE NIGHT SHA+ PACKAGE WITH TEST & PICK UP

(SINGLE OCCUPANCY)

ROOM TYPE	ROOM ONLY (1 Test + One Way Airport Pick up	ROOM WITH 3 MEALS (1 Test + One Way Airport Pick up	ADDITONAL NIGHTS (Room with Breakfast)	ADDITONAL NIGHTS (Room Only)
CITY VIEW NO BALCONY	4,500 тнв	4,900 тнв	1,500 THB	1,000 THB
CITY WITH BALCONY	4,800 тнв	5,200 тнв	1,700 THB	1,300 THB
POOL VIEW WITH BALCONY	5,000 тнв	<mark>5,</mark> 400 тнв	1,900 THB	1,500 THB
EXECUTIVE SUITE (CONNECTING ROOM)	5,900 тнв	<mark>6,300</mark> тнв	2,400 THB	1,900 THB

- Additional person (Room Sharing) Room Only (1 Test + One Way Airport Pick up) 2,200 THB Room with 3 Meals (1 Test + One Way Airport Pick up) 2,800 THB
 - Additional Nights 250 THB

